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Financial Assistance 

Programs 
This list was put together to give other resources to pet owners for medical and boarding 

needs. Pet owners will have to review the programs and qualifications; as the Placer SPCA is 

not affiliated. 

 

Financial Assistance with Vet Bills 

 

Animal Health Foundation: 

https://www.animalhealthfoundation.org/userfiles/AF%2C%20BF%20and%20Other%20Source

s%20-%202023.pdf  

 

Homeward Pet:  

https://www.homewardpet.org/wp-

content/uploads/2022/02/FinancialAssistanceProgramsforVeterinaryCare2022.pdf  

 

General: 

Angels for Animals: https://www.angelsforanimals.org/  

Brown Dog Foundation: https://www.browndogfoundation.org/  

Canine Cancer Foundation: https://wearethecure.org/  

Frankies Friends: https://www.frankiesfriends.org/  

Paws 4 A Cure: https://www.paws4acure.org/askforhelp.php  

Shakespeare Animal Fund: https://www.shakespeareanimalfund.org/  

The Magic Bullet Fund: https://themagicbulletfund.org/  

The Mosby Foundation: https://themosbyfoundation.org/  
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The Pet Fund: https://www.thepetfund.com/  

The Chester Foundation: https://assistapet.com/organization/the-chester-foundation/  

Red Rover: https://redrover.org/  

Care Credit: https://www.carecredit.com/vetmed/ 

Feline Veterinary Emergency Assistance (FVEAP): https://www.fveap.org/   

Help-A-Pet: https://www.help-a-pet.org/  

NY Save: https://www.nysave.org/  

Land of PureGold Foundation: http://landofpuregold.com/home.html  

PACT: https://pactforanimals.org/pacts-work/hospital-foster-program  

Veterinary Care Charitable Fund: https://vccfund.avmf.org/  

Vet Billing: https://vetbilling.com/  

Veterinary Care Foundation: https://veterinarycarefoundation.org/   

 

Breed Specific:  

Corgi Aid: https://corgiaid.com/  

Special Needs Dobermans: https://doberman911.org/  

Labrador Harbor: http://www.labharbor.org/  

LabMed: Rx for Rescued Labs: https://www.labmed.org/  

Pit Bull Rescue Central: https://www.pbrc.net/#/  

WestieMed, Inc.: https://westiemed.org/  

 

Breed / Injury Specific: 

Berner Inc: https://www.bernerinc.org/financial-aid-resources-for-vet-care  
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Pyramedic Trust (PaT): https://www.angelfire.com/bc2/pyramedic/summary.html  

Labrador Lifeline: https://www.labrador-lifeline.com/  

The Big Hearts Fund: https://bigheartsfund.harmonyapp.com/about/  

Feline Diabetes: https://www.felinediabetes.com/  

Friends and Vets Helping Pets: https://friendsandvetshelpingpets.org/  

Walkin’Pets: https://walkinpets.com/  

Healing Haven Animal Fund: https://healinghavenaf.org/  

The Lucy Pet Foundation: https://www.lucypetfoundation.org/  

Love Your Pet Expo: https://loveyourpetexpo.com/  

The Mr. Mo Project: https://mrmoproject.com/  

The Matt Nation Foundation: https://muttnation.com/  

People with Pets: https://peoplewithpets.com/  

Pets of the Homeless: https://petsofthehomeless.org/  

Save US Pets: https://saveuspets.org/  

Doggie Does Good: https://greatnonprofits.org/org/doggie-does-good-inc  

Canine Companions for Independence: https://canine.org/service-dogs/service-dog-

month/service-dog-differences/  

 

National Animals Organizations 

Alley Cat Allies: https://www.alleycat.org/  

American Humane Association: https://www.americanhumane.org/  

ASPCA: https://www.aspca.org/  

Best Friends Animal Society: https://bestfriends.org/  
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HSUS: 

https://www.humanesociety.org/?_gl=1*8u4boz*_gcl_aw*R0NMLjE3Mzc5Mjk4MDUuQ2owS

0NRaUExOWU4QmhDVkFSSXNBTHBGTWdFZk9LdTd4OTQxZ2pGTGZJdU5DQjFCX1lsUjlMMVF3

Ni11dmlTTC1Ia0U1WGdaYi1hSThDd2FBc05zRUFMd193Y0I.*_gcl_au*MTM1NTM3NjA4My4xN

zM3OTI1NDY1*_ga*MTk0Njc3MjQ1LjE3Mzc5MjU0NjY.*_ga_DGPX92WLR5*MTczNzkyOTc5NC

4yLjEuMTczNzkyOTgwNy4wLjAuMTc2MDgyMDc0MQ..*_fplc*SlNHJTJCTlluWDB6ciUyQjJXTGh4

SFRMNml1Mjd4Tk1VSDc1dkpTYURPUUdhRUluSEtzWEVmdkh6ZzdUWTlPenkzYXVBZE1zSndEU

Uo3dlNYRUlSU29Vd1BlWWxvaHBjWlVIeGUxelJDMTVtUXUlMkJzeUM0WThHUkpFRzFoeVJJTVV

3JTNEJTNE  

Petco Foundation: https://www.nacanet.org/petco-foundation/  

Petsmart Charities: https://petsmartcharities.org/  
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